
H. Total Amount of Tax Due

Penalties (5% for first month, or fraction thereof, and 1% for each succeeding month, or fraction thereof, of delinquency

I. Taxes due

FORM 1 -  B,P, & 0  Tax.  Th is return to be fo rwa rded to City Recorder, Poca, West V irginia
Town of Poca -  Business, Privilege, and Occupation (Gross Sales) Tax -  Quarterly (Estimated) Return

1) For Quarter Ended or 2) From To

3) Books of Account are Kept at (Post Office)

4) Principal Place of Business

5) Kind of Business Engaged in

6) When Business begun?

7) Did you sell or otherw ise dispose of your property, or quit business, during

period covered by this return? 8) If so, when?

9) If business sold, to whom?

Name of  Business

This return with check to cover taxes due must be received within 30 days from end of period covered thereby. 

Town of Poca

P.O.Box 586

Poca,WV 25159-0586

Individual Associat ion

Corporation Trust

Partnership

Item Gross 

Amount Taxable Amount
Rate

Per $100

Amount

A. Gross Sales Value Manufactured products

B. Gross Income of Retailers and others

       Gross income of Wholesalers

C. Gross Income:

 Electric and Power Domestic & Commercial

Electric and Power all other sales and demand chg

Water Companies

Natural Gas Companies

All other Public Utilities

D. Contracting Business – Gross Income

E. Industrial Loan Companies – Gross Income

F. All Other Businesses – Gross Income

G. Rents, Royalties, Fees, Interest, Etc. 

(no deductions a/c 
cost of purchase)

.20

Computation of Tax (Estimated)

.20

.10

4.0

3.0

4.0

2.75

2.0

1.75

1.00

1.00

1.00

Persons required to file quarterly (estimated) returns – All persons whose taxes exceed $2.00 annually.
Dates for the filing of quarterly (estimated) returns – Must be filled within 80 days from the end of March, June, and 
September to cover the first, second, and third quarters, respectively. 

I,  do certify that the above estimate of tax due was made from the 
records of the taxpayer, and is believed to be a close approximation of the actual tax due. 

Official Title, if return is made on behalf of corporation, President, Vice President

Name of Taxpayer
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