## FORM 1 - B,P, & 0 Tax. This return to be forwarded to City Recorder, Poca, West Virginia

Town of Poca - Business, Privilege, and Occupation (Gross Sales) Tax - Quarterly (Estimated) Return					
	Town of Poca				
1) For Quarter Ended or 2) From To	P.O.Box 586				
3) Books of Account are Kept at (Post Office)	Poca,WV 25159-0586				
4) Principal Place of Business	Individual		Association		
5) Kind of Business Engaged in	Corporation		Trust		
6) When Business begun?	Partnership				
<ul> <li>7) Did you sell or otherwise dispose of your property, or quit business, during period covered by this return?</li> <li>8) If so, when?</li> </ul>	Name of Business				
9) If business sold, to whom?					

This return with check to cover taxes due must be received within 30 days from end of period covered thereby.

Computation of Tax (Estimated)								
Item	Gross Amount	Taxable Amount	Rate Per \$100	Amount				
A. Gross Sales Value Manufactured products			.20					
B. Gross Income of Retailers and others cost of purchase)			.20					
Gross income of Wholesalers			.10					
C. Gross Income:								
Electric and Power Domestic & Commercial			4.0					
Electric and Power all other sales and demand chg			3.0					
Water Companies			4.0					
Natural Gas Companies			2.75					
All other Public Utilities			2.0					
D. Contracting Business – Gross Income			1.75					
E. Industrial Loan Companies – Gross Income			1.00					
F. All Other Businesses – Gross Income			1.00					
G. Rents, Royalties, Fees, Interest, Etc.			1.00					

Н.	Total Amount of Tax Due	
	Penalties (5% for first month, or fraction thereof, and 1% for each succeeding month, or fraction thereof, of delinquency	
I.	Taxes due	

Persons required to file quarterly (estimated) returns – All persons whose taxes exceed \$2.00 annually. Dates for the filing of quarterly (estimated) returns - Must be filled within 80 days from the end of March, June, and September to cover the first, second, and third quarters, respectively.

\_\_\_\_ do certify that the above estimate of tax due was made from the ١, \_ records of the taxpayer, and is believed to be a close approximation of the actual tax due.

Name of Taxpayer

## •• . .. /- ··

Official Title, if return is made on behalf of corporation, President, Vice President